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Catering

Warm Appetizers:
Nantucket Crab Cakes w/chili-l(ime aioli

100% cfungeness crab, seasonings, crumbs, mayo
Chicken Skewers (2 Jop) Choose: Thai, Jamaican, Vietnamese
Teriyaﬁi fBeef Skewers (2 yy) griffed’ w/sweet chili sauce
Prawn Skewers (3 per stick, 1}0)9) gri[fec[ w/cocktail sauce
Prawns en Croute:

Prawn w/musﬁrooms, gar[ic, butter, herbs in pastry shell

gri[[ed’ Oysters on ﬁalf shell: (2 y}o)
Garlic butter, Bacon Blue or Cﬁipotfe w/ crispy onion
Stuffed’ Mushrooms: (2 }J}))

gar(ic Sﬁrim}o, Home made Ttalian Sausage, or custom

Herbed Salmon & Dill Cream ?uff Pastries

Crab Bruschetta: Fire gm’[fecf crostini, crab, tomatoes & basil

Pissaladiere: ?uff crust, carmelized onions, roasted romas,
kalamata ofives,feta cheese crumﬁ(es,fresﬁ herbs

Crispy Asparagus St‘raws:})ﬁy[fo,}mrmesan, garfic cream (2}0}))

Pesto & Parmesan Palmier (2 }9}9)
Ham & Swiss Palmier (2 pp)
Filled Tﬁy[fo Cujas: (1 j)}))

Syinacﬁ/‘?eta, Sjoicy Curry Chicken or Smoked Mushroom

Appetizer Sides:

Assorted Cocktail Breadsticks

Fresh Baked Fococcia

Bowl of Warm Spiced Olives w/fococcia

Appetizer Dips:

Hot Artichoke Dip w/fococcia & cocktail breadsticks

Baba Ganoush: roasted eggplant dip w/crackers, breadsticks

Creamy Feta Dip w/crackers, breadsticks

Hummus Dip w/crackers, breadsticks

Tayenaafe Spread w/crackers, breadsticks

Sherried Mushroom Dip w/crackers, breadsticks

Trio of Dips: Choose 3 of the above dips; includes crackers,
fococcia, breadsticks and garnishments

25 ppl

$75
$65
$65
$48

$60
$90

$42
$62

$67

$40
$42
$30
$37

$30

$10
$12
$18

$38
$24
$24
$24
$24
$24

$65

ﬂ}a})(icaﬁfe state sales tax will be added to ft’na( bill. ‘Aguarentee for number ofguests is

requirec{ﬁ've business (fays }arior tofooc{ service. You will be billed no less than 95% of this total.

50 ppl

$150
$130
$130
$96

$120
$180

$82
$120
$130

$78
$82
$60

$75

$60

$20
$24
$36

$70
$48
$48
$48
$48
$48

$130

'S IR <P iy el SURY el SURY e




